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Status

Achieved all meeting goals
Completed Review of Draft 1.1
Resolved all T/TRs (484) in the meeting
Resolved 13 out of 135 E/ERs in the meeting, the 
rest of the E/ERs will be left to Editor’s to resolve.
All known opens have been addressed

Thanks to the Task Force, Editorial team, 
volunteers and contributors for your efforts in 
closing the comments/opens.
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Next steps

Direct editorial team to generate a technically 
complete Draft 1.2
Release Draft 1.2 for Task Force review by Feb 6th

Targeting a 3 week Task Force review for D1.2 (review 
close by Feb 26th)

Pre-circulate technically complete draft to IEEE 
802.3 WG on Mar 02nd

Resolve any comments in March Meeting and generate 
D1.3 on Mar 12th to review with the Working group on 
Thu closing Plenary

Request to go to WG ballot at Mar’09 Plenary
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Updated schedule for initial WG ballot

Draft 0.9 Proposed Baseline draft available to TF for review Mon 25-Aug-08 Done

Sep’ 08 Interim (Baseline draft adopted by TF) Tue-Fri Sep 15-19 3 weeks Done

Draft 1.0 Initial Task force review (open for TF comments) Fri 1-Oct-08 Done

Initial Task force review – (TF comment period ends) Thu 30-Oct-08 30 days Done

Nov’08 Plenary Mon-Thu Nov 9-14 Done

Draft 1.1 First TF recirculation – (Open for TF comments) Tue 9-Dec-08 Done

First TF recirculation –  (TF comment period ends) Mon 29-Dec-08 3 weeks Done

Jan interim Tue-Fri Jan 12-16 Close all technical opens

Draft 1.2 Second TF recirculation – (Open for TF comments) Fri 6-Feb-08  Technically complete draft

Second TF recirculation – (TF comment period ends) Thu 26-Feb-08 3 weeks

Draft D1.2 Pre-circ Initial Working Group ballot – pre circulation (D1.2) Mon 2-Mar-08 Precirculation  deadline

Draft 1.3 for WG March ‘09 Plenary (review any changes from Pre-circ with WG)Mon-Thu 12-Mar Request for WG ballot

Draft 2.0 Initial working group ballot – opens Fri 12-Mar

Initial working group ballot - closes Thu 15-Apr 35 days
May 09 interim* (The meeting dates are estimated) Tue-Fri May 11-15*
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